District 24-6A Softball 2024

2/27/2024 Tuesday
Brazoswood = @ Creek
Falls @ Brook
Dickinson @ Springs
Lake BYE
3/5/2024 Tuesday
Creek @ Lake
Springs @ Falls
Brook @ Brazoswood
Dickinson BYE
3/8/2024  Frida \
Lake @ Brook
Springs (@ Brazoswood
Falls @ Dickinson
Creek BYE
3/11/2024 Monday Spring Break
Springs @ Lake
Brook @ Creek
Dickinson @ Brazoswood
Falls BYE
3/19/2024  Tuesday |
Lake @ Dickinson
Creek @ Springs
Brazoswood = @ Falls
Brook BYE
3/22/2024 Friday
Falls @ Lake
Dickinson @ Creek
Springs @ Brook
Brazoswood BYE
3/26/2024  Tuesday |
Lake @ Brazoswood
Creek @ Falls
Brook @ Dickinson
Springs BYE

3/28/2024 Thursday Easter
Creek @ Brazoswood
Brooks @ Falls
Springs @ Dickinson
Lake BYE

4/2/2024 Tuesday
Lake @ Creek
Falls @ Springs
Brazoswood = @ Brook
Dickinson BYE

4/5/2024 Friday
Brook @ Lake
Brazoswood = @ Springs
Dickinson @ Falls
Creek BYE

4/9/2024 Tuesday
Lake @ Springs
Creek @ Brook
Brazoswood = @ Dickinson
Falls BYE

4/12/2024 Friday
Dickinson @ Lake
Springs @ Creek
Falls @ Brazoswood
Brook BYE

4/16/2024 Tuesday
Lake @ Falls
Creek @ Dickinson
Brook @ Springs
Brazoswood BYE

4/19/2024 Friday
Brazoswood @ @ Lake
Falls @ Creek
Dickinson @ Brook
Springs BYE
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